
LAW LIBRARY HOURS / FALL 2018

REGULAR HOURS
Monday, August 13 - Sunday, November 25

Monday-Thursday…….8 a.m.-8 p.m.

Friday……………………8 a.m.-5 p.m.

Saturday & Sunday……10 a.m.-6 p.m.

EXCEPTIONS
Monday, September 3 (Labor Day)……10 a.m.-6 p.m.  

Wednesday, November 21…….8 a.m.-6 p.m.

Wednesday, November 21…….6 p.m.-MIDNIGHT (Swipe Access)*

Thursday, November 22 (Thanksgiving)…..CLOSED**

Friday, November 23 SWIPE ACCESS RESUMES AT 8 a.m.*

EXAM PERIOD SCHEDULE
Monday, November 26 - Wednesday, December 19

Monday-Friday……….8 a.m.-11 p.m.

Saturday & Sunday…..10 a.m.-11 p.m.

WINTER INTERSESSION
Thursday, December 20 - Friday, December 21

Thursday - Friday…..8 a.m.-5 p.m.

WINTER BREAK
Saturday, December 22 - Tuesday, January 1, 2019**

**No Swipe Card Access

*Swipe Access Only (Circulation and Reference Desks Closed)


